2.
I
.. , . 	. 	., 	, 	. , 	.BK 1 2 29 3 .PG.0 2 7 	to .
.... .,- .
•
.8 . 	 ,.„
a. w
0 2  3

	 .8K12293 .P6061
FOOTNOTES
(1) Unit Type Code:
131 Living room with dining area, kitchen and lavatory
on upper floor; 3 bedrooms, 2 baths and laundry
area on lower floor. •
132 Living room with dining area, kitchen and lavatory
on lower floor; 3 bedrooms and 2 baths on upper
floor.
133 Living room with dining area, kitchen and lavatory
on lower floor; 3 bedrooms, bath and shower on
upper floor.
124 Living room with dining area, kitchen and lavatory
on upper floor; 2 bedrooms and bath on lower floor.
125 Livirig room with dining area, kitchen and lavatory
on lower floor; 2'bedrooms, including a master bed-
room with an interior balcony and a bath on upper
floor.
136 Garage and laundry room on lower floor; living room
with dining area, kitchen and lavatory on middle
floor; 3 bedrooms and 2 baths on upper floor.
231 Living room with dining area, kitchen, den and
lavatory on lower floor; 3 bedrooms and 2 baths
on upper floor.
232 Living room with dining area, kitchen and' lavatory
on lower floor; 3 bedrooms and 2 baths on upper
floor.
• 223 Living room with dining area, kitchen and lavatory
- . 	on lower floor; 2 bedrooms and bath on upper floor.
R = Front entrance on right when facing Unit.
L = Front entrance on left when facing Unit.
(2) The words "approximate area in square feet" does not include
attics or basements.
' (3) Number of rooms does not include baths, lavatories, closets
or balconies.
•
- BO 2293 PG062 6 . 	 •
FOOTNOTES  (Continued)
-
(4) The words "Adjacent Land" shall include streets, driveways,
walkways, yards and parking areas adjacent to each Unit.
In addition to the land immediately adjacent thereto, as
defined above, all Units have access to front stoops and
any finished terraces and/or wooden platforms adjacent
thereto. Units 7 and 14 in Building 4 and Units 26
through 32 in Building 7 also have bulkheads providing
access to basements;
(5) Unit 30 contains the administrative offices of the Grantors
and includes one lavatory on the upper floor and a kitchen-
ette in the basement. The kitchen is presently being used
as an office and the downstairs lavatory has temporarily
been converted into a copy room. The party wall separating
Units 30 and 31 has been opened on both the upper and lower
floors to permit access between the Units. Unit 31 is being
used temporarily for reception and sales purposes. The
plumbing and wiring in Unit 31 have been stubbed for future
conversion to normal residential use. The party walls
separating Units 31 and 30 and Units 31 and 32 have been
opened to permit access between those Units. The portion
of the second floor over the living-dining area has been
removed and the kitchen has not yet been installed. Unit
32 is a sales closing office with all plumbing removed, ex-
cept for one lavatory and a kitchenette. The party wall
separating Units 32 and 31 has been opened to permit access